
  
 
Rental and service fees  
User Group A: Non-profit community groups involving at least 80% Washougal School District patrons  
User Group B: Non-profit community groups involving less than 80% Washougal School District patrons, 
              non-profit special interest groups, and non-profit community groups  
User Group C: Commercial and profit-making groups 
 
 

Facility  Group A 
Per hour rate 

Group B 
Per hour rate 

Group C 
Per hour rate 

Classroom, 2 hour minimum $15.00 $30.00 $50.00 

Locker Rooms, 2 hour minimum $15.00 $30.00 $50.00 

WHS Commons (Cafeteria) or Library, 2 hour 
minimum 

$30.00 $40.00 $60.00 
 

Commons or Library or Cafeteria  - All other 
sites, 2 hour minimum 

$15.00 $30.00 $50.00 
 

All Gyms, 2 hour minimum $30.00 40.00 80.00 

Kitchens by special arrangement with Food 
Service 
 

$100/day up to 8 hrs –
$10/hr additional time 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$100/day up to 8 hrs –
$10/hr additional time 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$100/day up to 8 hrs -
$10/hr additional time 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

Auditorium by special arrangement with WHS 
Administrative Staff 
Technicians and ushers available – Fee 
dependent on minimum wage plus cost of 
employment 

$100.00 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$200.00 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$300.00 
Custodian/Supervisor- 

$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

Stadium WHS by special arrangement with 
WHS Administrative Staff, 4 hour minimum 
1/2 rental rate for additional hours 

$20.00 
Lights - $50.00 

Custodian/Supervisor- 
$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$100.00 
Lights - $50.00 

Custodian/Supervisor- 
$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

$200.00 
Lights - $50.00 

Custodian/Supervisor-
$36.50, 2 hour minimum 

Athletic fields by special arrangement with 
Athletic and/or Activities Director, 2 hour 
minimum 

$10.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$100.00 
 

Custodian/Supervisor for all sites as 
determined by Community Education 

$36.50 $36.50 $36.50 

 
 
The Washougal School District complies with all federal and state rules and regulations and does not discriminate on 
the basis of race, religion, creed, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation including gender expression or identity, 
the presence of any sensory, mental or physical disability, or the use of a trained dog guide or service animal by a 
person with a disability.  This holds true for all district employment and educational programs.  Inquiries regarding 
compliance and/or grievance procedures may be directed to the school district's Title IX/ RCW 28A.640 compliance 
officer and/or Section 504/ADA coordinator. 
 
Reviewed by Board of Directors:  August 28, 2007 
Fee Schedule Updated:  May 26, 2009 
Fee Schedule Updated:  July 27, 2010 




